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
or FR 8-6880.

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

1-BDRM. HOUSE 
WITH GARAGE, i

HARBOR GENERAL; 
HOSPITAL AREA. 1

1001 W. 222NDST. 
FR 5-8643 EVES.

Apartment* for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

An«rf~»ents for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished) 119

Magnolia Manor 
New Building

2BDRM -UNFURN 
SINGLE-FURN.

it Plenty of Storage Space 
* Heated Pool 
it Carports

3 BLOCKS FROM HARBOR 
FREEWAY

1034 Magnolia 
Mgr. Apt. 2

Gardena DA 4-2021
NOW LEASING
Ntwly remodeled and re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 
2 baths.)

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop* 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available. 

CHILDREN WELCOME

Sheridan Gardens 
462 East 231st TE 4-7278

Weekdays 8:30 to 5 
Sundays 12:00 to 4

JUST 
COMPLETED

EXTRA LARGE 
EXECUTIVE TYPE 
2 BR. 4 UNIT APT.
  CARPETS
  DRAPES
  HOT WATER FURNISHED
  TILE
  INSULATED WALLS 
« LAUNDRY FACILITIES
  THERMOSTATIC HEAT
  PULLMAN BATH

START $105
11210 KINGSDALE AVE. 

NEAR WAY CO. CALL 371-7373

$50 Unfurnished 
and Furnished

"NEAR NEW"

1-BEDRM. ARTS.
"CHILDREN WELCOME"

316 W. Griffith
(2 blocks south of 190th and 
Flgueron, 2 blocks from Harbor 
Freeway.)

DA 3-7252

Apartments for Rent Apartmrnts for " 
(Furnished) 120 T -rnished) 120

Melody Manor
$100 and Up 

New 1 Bdr. Apts.
^T Danish Contemporary
it Garbage Disposals
* Wall to Wall Carpets
it Drapes
it Gas Ranges
it Recreation Area
it Heated Pool
^T Carports
it Storage Space
I? Laundry Room

!4800Chadron Ave.

I Block West

Crenshaw and Compton Blvd. 

Gardena

OS 9-1356 Mgr. Apt. 19

Appliances

$95
NEW EXTRA LARGE 1-BED- 
ROOM, brtakfast bar, dining 
araa, all electric bullt-lns, raell- 
and heat. Completely carpeted 
and draped. Garage. Close to 
shopping center. 21113 Donora, 
Torr Apts. open M. W. & F. 
from M p.m. Call FR l-aS91 
anytime for Information.

iBDRM.APT7~ 
$68.50

NEWLY DECORATED 
HARDWOOD FLOORS 
VENETIAN BLINDS

LARGE GARAGE 
511th and Normandle FA «-231J

ii DELUXE * 
$74.50   $89.50
1 AND J BEDROOMS 

FURNISHED   UNFURNISHED 
SPACIOUS-LUXURY-PRF.STIOE

Near College, Schools 
Shopping and Golf Course

ROYAL YUKON APTS.
16120 YUKON AVE. 

(Between Crenshaw and Prarle)

RANCE BLV. NEAR SARTOR I. 
FA 8-0930

BOY! OH BOY!
Dad Sure Got a Terrific
Bicycle for Me From the

Torrance Press
Classified Ads!

Lucky fella! And there are thousands 
juit likt him who have found just the 
bike, tht auto, the home or the job 
they hortj wanted right here in the 
Torrance Preti classified ads.

It Pays to Read and Use

TORRANCE PRESS
Classified Ads for Quick Action

AT LOW COST 
Just Call DA 5-151S

CAMINO PALMS
READY FOR OCCUPANCY

New Completely Furnished
Single and 1-Bedroom Apartments 

Heated Pool   Sundeck

$90 and Up Per Month
NO DEPOSITS

Includes
Free TV
Free AM-FM
Drapes-W/W Carpet*
Disposals
Controlled Heat
Free Parking

ft Free Utilities
ft Frre Linens, Incl. Laundry
ft Laundry Facilities
ft Extra Large Wardrobes
ft King, Queen and Twin
ft Tub with Enclosed Shower

Adj. to shopping area Gr Int. Pancake House 
Also Low Weekly Rates

15601 CRENSHAW BLVD. GARDENA
(Just South of El Camino College)

OS 5-5444

Tropic Isle
New Gold Medallion
it 34-Unit Apts. *

Deluxe 1 Bedroom
HEATED POOL

Hl-fl mutlc, quiet, fullv sound- 
proofed, electric celling heat, 
thermoitat In each room, all 
electric kitchen, carpets, drape*. 
FURNISHED UTILITIES $145 

UNFURNISHED till

NEAR EL CAMINO COLLEGE

3408 Redondo Bch Bl. 
Torronce DA 3-8028

/ MGR. APT. I

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

li Bedroom 
Large Clean Room* 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and But

DA 4-2553

1 BR $75
•fr PLENTY OF CLOSETS
  THERMOSTAT hEAT

1551 W. 203RD STREET 
TORRANCE OS 52042

li Jo, NNewxRA LARGE
ROOM, breakfast bar, dining 
area, all electric, built-in*, radi­ 
ant heat, completely carpeted S> 
draped. GnraiiP. Close to shop­ 
ping center. 21113 Donora, Terr. 
Apis, open M.W. It F from 1-4 
p.m. Call FR 1-8591 anytime for 
Information.

Rooms for Rtnt
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